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Start list for World Orienteering Championships 2024 - Sprint

Name: Sprint

Organiser: &2 Great Britain
Date: 12 July 2024

IOF Eventor - Start list for World Orienteering Championships 2024 - Sprint

Men 4 375 m, 45 entered competitors
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8509889, 8518343
8509866, 8656620
8017132, 8509958
8509903, 8640916
8040896, 8509845
8282010, 8509893
8080001, 8509927
8117118, 8509880
8161000, 8509908
8509885, 8646130
8150300, 8509910
8002538, 8509899
8509852, 8656521
8170301, 8509805
8509878, 8636768
8509818, 8636552
8020217, 8509872
8100799, 8509838
8509844, 8645552
8280187, 8509858
8509867, 8664070
8062663, 8509877
8509890, 8524447
8421666, 8509832
8301293, 8509841
8130399, 8509850
8509856, 8640070
8509860, 8641611
8310903, 8509793
8100910, 8509790
8080198, 8509825
8507599, 8509835
8509868, 8641633
8509842, 8657337
8010998, 8509830
8185590, 8509919
8137538, 8509798
8190296, 8509826
8001721, 8509849
8509865, 8516176
8004268, 8509817
8509791, 8656592

Giacomo Zagonel
Martin Roudny

Martin Rohac

Piotr Parfianowicz
Mattia Debertolis
Matthias Reiner
Fricis Spektors
Mathias Peter
Ricardo Esteves Ferreira
Ferenc Jonas

David Rojas

Emil Oebro

Jakub Glonek

Emil Svensk

Mihaly Ormay

Daniel Hubmann
Zoltan Bujdoso
Jannis Bonek

Nathan Lawson
Ruslan Glibov

Pablo Ferrando
Joseph Lynch

Warre De Cuyper
Eirik Langedal Breivik
Loic Capbern

Elias Jonsson

Gustav Bergman
Andreas Bock Bjoernsen
Kasper Harlem Fosser
Ralph Street

Havard Sandstad Eidsmo
Miika Kirmula

Henry McNulty
Alvaro Casado

Akseli Ruohola
Brodie Nankervis
Tuomas Heikkila
Adrien Delenne
Francesco Mariani
Mathias Barros Vallet
Tino Polsini

Tomas Krivda
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b= CZE
=m SVK
== POL
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= AUT
= LAT

= AUT
I POR
= HUN
= ESP
a= DEN
b= CZE
== SWE
= HUN
E3 sul

= HUN
= AUT
&2 GBR
== UKR
= ESP
&l NZL
Il BEL
i= NOR
11 FRA
i= NOR
== SWE
a= DEN
#= NOR
&2 GBR
#= NOR
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&l AUS
= ESP
+= FIN

ol AUS
+= FIN

BIFRA
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BIFRA
E3 Sul

b= CZE

15:12:30
15:14:00
15:15:30
15:17:00
15:18:30
15:20:00
15:21:30
15:22:59
15:24:30
15:25:59
15:27:30
15:29:00
15:30:30
15:32:00
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15:35:00
15:36:30
15:38:00
15:39:30
15:41:00
15:42:30
15:44:00
15:45:30
15:47:00
15:48:30
15:50:00
15:51:30
15:53:00
15:54:30
15:56:00
15:57:30
15:59:00
16:00:31
16:02:01
16:03:30
16:05:00
16:06:30
16:07:59
16:09:30
16:11:00
16:12:30
16:14:00
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IOF Eventor - Start list for World Orienteering Championships 2024 - Sprint

243 8100292, 8509787 Martin Regborn = SWE 16:15:29
244 8050895, 8509797 Tim Robertson &l NZL 16:17:00
245 8001827, 8509802 Yannick Michiels 1l BEL 16:18:30
Women 3 825 m, 45 entered competitors

1 8524019 Filipa Rodrigues E POR 16:29:00
2 8509897, 8648785 Gabija Razaityte = | TU 16:30:30
3 8025623, 8641647 Hanna Mueller = GER 16:32:00
4 8449757, 8641604 Shuangyan Hao il CHN 16:33:31
5 8290891, 8509831 Karolin Ohlsson == SWE 16:35:00
6 8005269, 8509896 Caterina Dallera 1ITA 16:36:30
7 8346847, 8509837 Ane Dyrkorn i#= NOR 16:38:00
8 8089699, 8509804 Hedvig Valbjorn Gydesen == DEN 16:39:30
9 8509875, 8654927 Olena Babych == UKR 16:41:00
10 8333883, 8509902 Ausrine Kutkaite = | TU 16:42:30
11 8004019, 8509975 Lizzie Ingham &l NZL 16:44:00
12 8251092, 8509862 Charlotte Ward £E GBR 16:45:30
13 8448000, 8509892 Tille De Smul 1l BEL 16:47:02
14 8120401, 8509888 Fiona Bunn £E GBR 16:48:30
15 8110267, 8509882 Anna Groell = AUT 16:50:00
16 8090293, 8509851 Laura Robertson & NZL 16:51:30
17 8509848, 8651381 Ana Isabel Toledo = ESP 16:53:00
18 8509857, 8640390 Isia Basset 11 FRA 16:54:30
19 8310955, 8509796 Tereza Janosikova b= CZE 16:56:00
20 8054457, 8509863 Maelle Beauvir 11 FRA 16:57:30
21 8080405, 8509901 Nea Shingler &l AUS 16:59:00
22 8180698, 8509869 Maria Prieto = ESP 17:00:30
23 8250600, 8509876 Ylvi Kastner = AUT 17:02:00
24 8509834, 8662180 Pia Young Vik it= NOR 17:03:30
25 8119113, 8509795 Sara Hagstrom == SWE 17:05:00
26 8089682 Andrine Benjaminsen i#= NOR 17:06:30
27 8130201, 8509827 Cecile Calandry 11 FRA 17:08:00
28 8052213, 8509821 Rita Maramarosi = HUN 17:09:30
29 8509829, 8657306 Venla Harju += FIN 17:11:00
30 8636151 Sandra Grosberga = LAT 17:12:30
31 8151088, 8509822 Maija Sianoja += FIN 17:14:00
32 8509808, 8624492 Eef van Dongen = NED 17:15:30
33 8505722, 8509828 Inka Nurminen 4= FIN 17:17:00
34 8509824, 8625055 Evely Kaasiku &= EST 17:18:30
35 8006514, 8509792 Aleksandra Hornik == POL 17:20:00
36 8310121, 8509846 Malin Agervig Kristiansson == DEN 17:21:30
37 8270982, 8509789 Natalia Gemperle E3 SuUl 17:23:00
38 8035704, 8509840 Viktoria Mag = HUN 17:24:30
39 8280500, 8509816 Eline Gemperle E3 SuUl 17:26:00
40 8143216, 8509803 Ida Agervig Kristiansson == DEN 17:27:30
41 8161803, 8509853 Grace Molloy £ GBR 17:29:00
42 8509799, 8638790 Hanna Lundberg = SWE 17:30:29
43 8256763, 8509815 Megan Carter Davies g2 GBR 17:32:00
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IOF Eventor - Start list for World Orienteering Championships 2024 - Sprint

44 8260693, 8509786 Simona Aebersold E3 SUI 17:33:30
45 8270449, 8509788 Tove Alexandersson == SWE 17:35:00
Men-1 3 825 m, 38 entered competitors
201 8509865, 8516176 Mathias Barros Vallet 11 FRA 09:01
204 8509889, 8518343 Giacomo Zagonel 10ITA 09:02
207 8137538, 8509798 Tuomas Heikkila += FIN 09:03
210 8509818, 8636552 Daniel Hubmann E3 sul 09:04
213 8509916, 8658622 Felix Spaeth = GER 09:05
216 8282010, 8509893 Matthias Reiner = AUT 09:06
219 8509965, 8641560 Matija Razum == CRO 09:07
222 8509852, 8656521 Jakub Glonek b= CZE 09:08
225 8116086, 8641601 Rimvydas Alminas - | TU 09:09
228 8509860, 8641611 Andreas Bock Bjoernsen = DEN 09:10
231 8001829, 8509883 Wouter Hus Il BEL 09:11
234 8366561, 8641684 Luiz Guilherme Maciel Melo BRA 09:12
237 8449748, 8641697 Jianda Tang il CHN 09:13
240 8509885, 8646130 Ferenc Jonas = HUN 09:14
243 8509945, 8581028 Stefan Yordanov == BUL 09:15
246 8062663, 8509877 Joseph Lynch &l NZL 09:16
249 8509874, 8668779 Chris Marcus Krahv &= EST 09:17
252 8131492, 8509931 Joao Bernardino E POR 09:18
255 8509844, 8645552 Nathan Lawson 8 GBR 09:19
258 8519815, 8641653 Koray Sahin B TUR 09:20
261 8641658, 8662144 Keegan Harkavy =5 USA 09:21
264 8053054, 8509980 Santiago Isaza Hurtado = COL 09:22
267 8509960, 8668703 Tsz Chun Jason Wong El HKG 09:23
270 8119575, 8509924 lllia Otreshko == UKR 09:24
273 8509903, 8640916 Piotr Parfianowicz == POL 09:25
276 8080198, 8509825 Havard Sandstad Eidsmo i#= NOR 09:26
279 8641617, 8641700 Jihun Kim # KOR 09:27
282 8421666, 8509832 Eirik Langedal Breivik i#= NOR 09:28
285 8641566, 8641676 Endijs Titomers = LAT 09:29
288 8520157, 8641691 Adil Toleubayev B KAZ 09:30
291 8000123, 8641654 Paul Pruzina mu|RL 09:31
294 8100292, 8509787 Martin Regborn == SWE 09:32
297 8030400, 8509955 Ricardo Schaniel =1 USA 09:33
300 8250602, 8509921 Ewan Shingler &l AUS 09:34
303 8142156, 8641681 Gelson Andrey Zago Togni BRA 09:35
306 8169420, 8641666 Vegard Jarvis Westergard I+l CAN 09:36
312 8071320, 8509973 Tim Franssen == NED 09:38
315 8509842, 8657337 Alvaro Casado = ESP 09:39
Men-2 3 825 m, 37 entered competitors

202 8100910, 8509790 Ralph Street £E GBR 09:01
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IOF Eventor - Start list for World Orienteering Championships 2024 - Sprint

208 8449750, 8641695 Longyuan Lin il CHN 09:03
211 8641699, 8882019 Joungman Moon # KOR 09:04
214 8150300, 8509910 David Rojas = ESP 09:05
217 8641660, 8667714 Hong Ching Fung B HKG 09:06
220 8130399, 8509850 Elias Jonsson i#= NOR 09:07
223 8032700, 8509972 Andrei Golovei 1 MDA 09:08
226 8509954, 8581030 Petar Borisov == BUL 09:09
229 8321238, 8641677 Cillin Corbett u e |RL 09:10
232 8185590, 8509919 Brodie Nankervis &l AUS 09:11
235 8509964, 8652550 Ronan Lee &l NZL 09:12
238 8028941, 8509935 Damian Konotopetz I+l CAN 09:13
241 8050895, 8509797 Tim Robertson &l NZL 09:14
244 8509890, 8524447 Warre De Cuyper 10 BEL 09:15
247 8509866, 8656620 Martin Roudny b= CZE 09:16
250 8414213, 8509886 Jacob Steinthal == DEN 09:17
253 8117118, 8509880 Mathias Peter = AUT 09:18
256 8170301, 8509805 Emil Svensk = SWE 09:19
259 8024552, 8509943 Hiroki Komaki * JPN 09:20
262 8240501, 8509956 Gian Andrin Coolen == NED 09:21
265 8507599, 8509835 Miika Kirmula 4= FIN 09:22
268 8509968, 8582023 Joseph Barrett =5 USA 09:23
271 8506468, 8641651 Keisuke Nemoto = JPN 09:24
274 8501777, 8641686 Uldis Upitis = LAT 09:25
277 8330290, 8641692 Carlos Salazar == ECU 09:26
280 8190296, 8509826 Adrien Delenne 11 FRA 09:27
283 8123568, 8641680 Juan Daniel Sanchez Uribe = COL 09:28
286 8020217, 8509872 Zoltan Bujdoso = HUN 09:29
289 8028892, 8641690 Gabriel Dufles Lima BRA 09:30
292 8280703, 8509930 Peleg Mitzafon — ISR 09:31
295 8509984, 8641569 Ahmet Kacmaz B TUR 09:32
298 8004268, 8509817 Tino Polsini E3 SUIl 09:33
301 8040896, 8509845 Mattia Debertolis 1NITA 09:34
304 8101004, 8641665 Joao Magalhaes El POR 09:35
307 8280187, 8509858 Ruslan Glibov == UKR 09:36
310 8509920, 8516442 Kevinas Olisauskis = | TU 09:37
313 8509894, 8663311 Bojan Blumenstein = GER 09:38
Men-3 3 825 m, 38 entered competitors
203 8080001, 8509927 Fricis Spektors = LAT 09:01
206 8087870, 8641689 Kousuke Tachibana + JPN 09:02
209 8161000, 8509908 Ricardo Esteves Ferreira B POR 09:03
212 8303039, 8641664 Jan Erik Naess 1«1 CAN 09:04
215 8509933, 8650822 Mateusz Dzioba == POL 09:05
218 8509856, 8640070 Gustav Bergman == SWE 09:06
221 8509878, 8636768 Mihaly Ormay = HUN 09:07
224 8190190, 8509959 Thomas Laraia =1 USA 09:08
227 8503739, 8641668 Ismail Kilinc B8 TUR 09:09
230 8123558, 8641685 Danwver Pineda Bustamante = COL 09:10
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IOF Eventor - Start list for World Orienteering Championships 2024 - Sprint

233 8641667, 8653661 Taras Rachuk == UKR 09:11
236 8301293, 8509841 Loic Capbern 11 FRA 09:12
239 8509868, 8641633 Henry McNulty &l AUS 09:13
242 8001721, 8509849 Francesco Mariani 10ITA 09:14
245 8014795, 8509974 Leandro Nascimento BRA 09:15
248 8462001, 8509962 Rotem Yogev —ISR 09:16
251 8509976, 8770579 Bradley Lund ES RSA 09:17
254 8506888, 8509922 Vilius Aleliunas - | TU 09:18
257 8509867, 8664070 Pablo Ferrando = ESP 09:19
260 8017132, 8509958 Martin Rohac =m SVK 09:20
263 8013825, 8641683 Aleksa Bankovic ™= SRB 09:21
266 8509914, 8628592 Josh OSullivan Hourihan u e |RL 09:22
269 8641627, 8641698 Seonwon Gang # KOR 09:23
272 8641630, 8641693 Rolando Egusquiza = PAR 09:24
275 8112024, 8509884 Anselm Reichenbach == GER 09:25
278 8230497, 8509823 Florian Attinger E3 sul 09:26
281 8010998, 8509830 Akseli Ruohola 4+ FIN 09:27
284 8090136, 8509947 Nathan Borton &l NZL 09:28
287 8001827, 8509802 Yannick Michiels Il BEL 09:29
290 8509791, 8656592 Tomas Krivda b= CZE 09:30
293 8509937, 8661126 Martin Vilismae &= EST 09:31
296 8360817, 8509970 Chun Ho Li B HKG 09:32
299 8100799, 8509838 Jannis Bonek = AUT 09:33
302 8310903, 8509793 Kasper Harlem Fosser #= NOR 09:34
305 8581025, 8641673 Ivan Sirakov == BUL 09:35
308 8449755, 8641696 Li ZhuoYe il CHN 09:36
311 8002538, 8509899 Emil Oebro == DEN 09:37
314 8070602, 8509887 Peter Molloy £ GBR 09:38
Women-1 3275 m, 36 entered competitors

1 8024553, 8641678 Kaho Kondo + JPN 09:46

4 8000260, 8641662 Mariana Ostetto BRA 09:47

7 8291193, 8509909 Anna Nilsson Simkovics = AUT 09:48
10 8090293, 8509851 Laura Robertson &l NZL 09:49
13 8509950, 8524490 Erika Enderby &l AUS 09:50
16 8143216, 8509803 Ida Agervig Kristiansson == DEN 09:51
19 8256763, 8509815 Megan Carter Davies &% GBR 09:52
22 8509857, 8640390 Isia Basset 11 FRA 09:53
25 8641608, 8670052 Yoon sun Cha # KOR 09:54
28 8521071, 8641674 Viviana Paola Guerrero Hurtado = COL 09:55
31 8641655, 8667112 Robyn Astridge I+l CAN 09:56
34 8180698, 8509869 Maria Prieto = ESP 09:57
37 8090039, 8509983 Natalija Tatic ™= SRB 09:58
40 8449757,8641604 Shuangyan Hao @l CHN 09:59
43 8270982, 8509789 Natalia Gemperle E3 SUIl 10:00
46 8200912, 8509895 Maddalena De Biasi 10ITA 10:01
49 8509879, 8524019 Filipa Rodrigues El POR 10:02
52 8509936, 8513591 Anouk van der Burgt = NED 10:03
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IOF Eventor - Start list for World Orienteering Championships 2024 - Sprint

55 8509939, 8682023 Evalin Brautigam =5 USA 10:04
58 8506466, 8641669 Kana Higuchi + JPN 10:05
61 8509829, 8657306 Venla Harju 4+ FIN 10:06
64 8120284, 8509979 Niamh OBoyle 50 RL 10:07
67 8509971, 8646294 Agata Olejnik == POL 10:08
70 8346847,8509837 Ane Dyrkorn i#= NOR 10:09
73 8231111, 8509966 Anastasija Ristova =& MKD 10:10
76 8333883, 8509902 Ausrine Kutkaite - | TU 10:11
79 8119113, 8509795 Sara Hagstrom i= SWE 10:12
82 8509873, 8656599 Jana Peterova b= CZE 10:13
85 8275266, 8509929 Ying Yau Chu E HKG 10:14
88 8509961, 8660022 Buket Aydin B TUR 10:15
91 8448000, 8509892 Tille De Smul Il BEL 10:16
94 8509944, 8581027 Kristina lvanova == BUL 10:17
97 8210294, 8509917 Yevheniia Veremeienko == UKR 10:18
100 8509907, 8606496 Paula Starke = GER 10:19
103 8509824, 8625055 Evely Kaasiku &= EST 10:20
106 8052213, 8509821 Rita Maramarosi = HUN 10:21
Women-2 3 350 m, 35 entered competitors

8161803, 8509853 Grace Molloy &= GBR 09:46
8509813, 8636151 Sandra Grosberga = LAT 09:47
8011562, 8641657 Bridget Hall =5 USA 09:48

11 8509906, 8670501 Olena Pitirimova == UKR 09:49
14 8361119, 8509938 Cho Yu Lam E HKG 09:50
17 8581029, 8641682 Liliana Gotseva == BUL 09:51
20 8211297, 8509913 Jessica Lucchetta 10ITA 09:52
23 8449764, 8641603 Yan Wang il CHN 09:53
26 8060903, 8641659 Sarah Wimberley ES RSA 09:54
29 8006514, 8509792 Aleksandra Hornik == POL 09:55
32 8161299, 8509963 Eadaoin McCavana uu|RL 09:56
35 8509848, 8651381 Ana Isabel Toledo = ESP 09:57
38 8641607, 8641628 Anna Jo # KOR 09:58
41 8434822, 8641652 Tamara Miklusova =m SVK 09:59
44 8004019, 8509975 Lizzie Ingham &l NZL 10:00
47 8170891, 8509926 Danielle Dewickere 1l BEL 10:01
50 8509978, 8651937 Elif Gokce Avci Ataman B8 TUR 10:02
53 8190498, 8509900 Birte Friedrichs = GER 10:03
56 8024551, 8509940 Suzu Masuzawa * JPN 10:04
59 8054457, 8509863 Maelle Beauvir 11 FRA 10:05
62 8006333, 8641661 Juliane Heinrichs Peres BRA 10:06
65 8509897, 8648785 Gabija Razaityte = | TU 10:07
68 8191119, 8509871 Barbora Matejkova b= CZE 10:08
71 8035704, 8509840 Viktoria Mag = HUN 10:09
74 8310901, 8509941 Caitlin Young &l AUS 10:10
77 8053049, 8641675 Paula Vasquez = COL 10:11
80 8089699, 8509804 Hedvig Valbjorn Gydesen == DEN 10:12
83 8151088, 8509822 Maija Sianoja 4= FIN 10:13
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IOF Eventor - Start list for World Orienteering Championships 2024 - Sprint

86 8089682, 8509819 Andrine Benjaminsen i= NOR 10:14
89 8314815, 8509957 Alison Campbell =1 USA 10:15
92 8002097, 8509928 Milla Key &l AUS 10:16
95 8120401, 8509888 Fiona Bunn = GBR 10:17
98 8260693, 8509786 Simona Aebersold E3 SUIl 10:18
101 8290891, 8509831 Karolin Ohlsson == SWE 10:19
104 8250600, 8509876 Ylvi Kastner = AUT 10:20
Women-3 3250 m, 35 entered competitors

3 8509834, 8662180 Pia Young Vik i#= NOR 09:46

6 8505722, 8509828 Inka Nurminen 4+ FIN 09:47

9 8509799, 8638790 Hanna Lundberg == SWE 09:48
12 8310955, 8509796 Tereza Janosikova b= CZE 09:49
15 8509918, 8642156 Tekle Emilija Gvildyte = | TU 09:50
18 8230100, 8509977 Marine Sillien Il BEL 09:51
21 8369730, 8641656 Ines Augusto E POR 09:52
24 8509808, 8624492 Eef van Dongen == NED 09:53
27 8025623, 8641647 Hanna Mueller == GER 09:54
30 8035702, 8509925 Fruzsina Mag = HUN 09:55
33 8280500, 8509816 Eline Gemperle E3 sul 09:56
36 8503714, 8509952 Ayse Isler B8 TUR 09:57
39 8004069, 8641671 Lily Addicott =1 USA 09:58
42 8509942, 8581026 Andreya Dyaksova == BUL 09:59
45 8310121, 8509846 Malin Agervig Kristiansson == DEN 10:00
48 8080405, 8509901 Nea Shingler &l AUS 10:01
51 8012498, 8641663 Emma Waddington I+l CAN 10:02
54 8251092, 8509862 Charlotte Ward &= GBR 10:03
57 8509948, 8667718 Wing Man B HKG 10:04
60 8509875, 8654927 Olena Babych == UKR 10:05
63 8110267, 8509882 Anna Groell = AUT 10:06
66 8270449, 8509788 Tove Alexandersson i= SWE 10:07
69 8071190, 8509912 Hannula Katrin Pandis &= EST 10:08
72 8509981, 8638792 Iris Andrea Arcila Castro = COL 10:09
75 8509904, 8631478 Elza Kuze = LAT 10:10
78 8130201, 8509827 Cecile Calandry 11 FRA 10:11
81 8202316, 8509982 Priscilla Vieira Goncalves BRA 10:12
84 8499984, 8641672 Niamh Corbett uu|RL 10:13
87 8001407, 8509969 Maisa Szczypior BRA 10:14
90 8641609, 8670009 Seulgi Kim # KOR 10:15
93 8005269, 8509896 Caterina Dallera 1NITA 10:16
96 8222520, 8509932 Zara Stewart &l NZL 10:17
99 8509854, 8653285 Nerea Gonzalez = ESP 10:18
102 8449766, 8641606 XiaoYu Xiang il CHN 10:19
105 8024554, 8641679 Yuiho Kuwahara * JPN 10:20
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